
Chilli No. 5 Mini Hot Sauce Gift Sets 5 x 15ml 

 

<b>Ingredients</b> 

perfect piri piri: extra virgin olive oil, red onion, red pepper, chilli no. 5 chilli mix (chilli, apple cider 

vinegar – <b> sulphites</b>, cane sugar, ginger, garlic, lemon juice, lime juice, agave syrup), distilled 

vinegar, black garlic, smoked paprika, oregano, salt, black pepper, fenugreek, inulin, guarana, maca, 

korean ginseng, l-arginine, thickener (xanthan gum).(<b>sulphites</b>), mexican fury: chilli no. 5 

chilli mix (chilli, apple cider vinegar â€ “  <b> sulphites</b>, cane sugar, ginger, garlic, lemon juice, 

lime juice, agave syrup), extra virgin olive oil, tomato, red pepper, distilled vinegar, black garlic, 

jalapeã±o, ancho chile, guajillo chile, pasilla chile, cumin, oregano, thyme, smoked paprika, salt, black 

pepper, fenugreek, guarana, inulin, peruvian maca, korean ginseng, l-arginine, thickener (xanthan 

gum).(<b>sulphites</b>), sriracha cha-cha-cha: tomato, red pepper, distilled vinegar, chilli no. 5 chilli 

mix (chilli, apple cider vinegar – <b> sulphites</b>, cane sugar, ginger, garlic, lemon juice, lime juice, 

agave syrup), extra virgin olive oil, sugar, salt, black pepper, black garlic, fenugreek, inulin, guarana, 

maca, korean ginseng, l-arginine, thickener (xanthan gum).(<b>sulphites</b>), pizza pizzazz chilli 

oil: chilli no. 5 chilli oil secret recipe chilli pepper mix, virgin olive oil, garlic, fresh thyme, fresh 

rosemary, salt, pepper., pure: chilli no. 5 chilli mix (chilli, apple cider vinegar – <b> sulphites</b>, 

cane sugar, ginger, garlic, lemon juice, lime juice, agave syrup), fenugreek, inulin, guarana, maca, 

korean ginseng, l-arginine, thickener (xanthan gum).(<b>sulphites</b>),  

   

<b>Allergen Information - Contains</b> 

For allergens, please see ingredients in <b>bold</b> 

<b>Sulphur Dioxide</b> 

   

<b>May contain Allergens</b> 

N/A 

   

   

<b>Product Claims - Suitable For</b> 

Vegans 

Vegetarian 

   

<b>Nutritional Information</b> 

Portion Size 0 g 

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g 

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g 

Fat (g)  per 100g 

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g 



Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g 

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g 

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g 

Protein (g) .00 per 100g 

Salt (g) .00 per 100g 

    

<b>Storage Information</b> 

Please store in a cool, dry place. 

   

<b>Preparation Instructions</b> 

Ready to eat 

 

   

<b>Country of Origin</b> 

United Kingdom 

   

<b>Online Food Disclaimer</b> 

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on 

our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & 

manufacturers. 

<b>To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE 

PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.</b> 

Unfortunately, we are unable to exchange or refund this product, unless faulty. 


